Just something random

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Proper Noun
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Just something random

was outside
and then came along and saw being so
and said

? turned around, "1'm going to run away,I'm really sorry"

said and turned around again. "Where are you going?' Said
. "Somewhere away from , likethe " sad

. "Ok then" said ¥ runs away*. *

goes after * Ok sees and runs
after too* end of part 1
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